

OWNERS: MOBILE COUNTY COMMISSION BID TAB Project No.: MCR-2012-302 & MCR-2014-302 Bayou La Batre Streets Resurfacing Bid Date: NOVEMBER 4, 2015 Time: 10:00 AM	Mobile Asphalt Company P. O. Box 190279 Mobile, AL 36619 The Hanover Insurance Co. 1st Contractor	John G. Walton P. O. Box 81222 Mobile, AL 36688 Western Surety 2nd Contractor	Hosea O. Weaver P. O. Box 8039 Mobile, AL 36689 Westam Surety 3Rd Contractor
---	---	---	--

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QTY BID	UNIT	UNIT PRICE BID	TOTAL AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE BID	TOTAL AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE BID	TOTAL AMOUNT BID
405-A	TACK COAT	2989	GALLONS	3.30	9,863.70	3.45	10,312.05	3.60	10,760.40
408-A	PLANNING EXISTING PAVEMENT, APPROXIMATELY 1" THICK	1178	S.Y.	2.90	3,416.20	15.37	18,105.86	10.00	11,780.00
424-A	IMPROVED BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 1/2" MAXIMUM AGGREGATE SIZE MIX, ESAL RANGE "B" (150 LBS/SY)	3510	TON	86.85	304,843.50	75.45	264,829.50	83.25	292,207.50
600-A	MOBILIZATION	1	L.S.	39,500.00	39,500.00	85,325.00	85,325.00	30,000.00	30,000.00
622-A	MANHOLE COVER RESET	55	EACH	170.00	9,350.00	270.75	14,891.25	350.00	19,250.00
643-B	VALVE BOX RESET	11	EACH	75.00	825.00	92.10	1,013.10	175.00	1,925.00
650-A	TOPSOIL	1930	C.Y. I.P.	0.01	19.30	6.18	11,888.80	20.00	38,600.00
652-A	SEEDING	3.503	ACRE	1,100.00	3,853.30	123.11	431.25	1,250.00	4,378.75
658-A	MULCHING	3.574	ACRE	1,100.00	3,931.40	123.07	439.85	1,250.00	4,467.50
665-J	SILT FENCE	700	L.F.	4.50	3,150.00	3.19	2,233.00	3.50	2,450.00
665-O	SILT FENCE REMOVAL	700	L.F.	1.00	700.00	1.44	1,008.00	1.15	805.00
698-A	CONSTRUCTION FUEL (MAXIMUM BID LIMITED TO \$ 5%)	1	L.S.	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
701-A	SOLID YELLOW, CLASS 2, TYPE A, TRAFFIC STRIPE (5" WIDE)	0.617	MILE	5,000.00	3,085.00	5,565.01	3,433.61	5,600.00	3,455.20
701-C	SOLID TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE	0.617	MILE	1,250.00	771.25	1,391.25	858.40	1,400.00	863.80
703-A	TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKING, CLASS 1, TYPE A	322	SQ. FT.	3.50	1,127.00	3.90	1,255.80	4.00	1,288.00
703-C	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL MARKING	322	SQ. FT.	3.00	966.00	3.34	1,075.48	3.35	1,078.70
740-B	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS TYPE IV	1588	SQ. FT.	6.55	10,401.40	0.01	15.88	8.00	12,704.00
740-E	CONES 36" HIGH	100	EACH	0.01	1.00	0.01	1.00	0.01	1.00
740-M	WEIGHTS FOR CONES	100	EACH	0.01	1.00	0.01	1.00	0.01	1.00

TOTALS FOR BASE BID = \$ 395,805.05 \$ 417,118.83 \$ 436,015.85

DENOTES CORRECTION

WE HEREBY CERTIFY THIS TO BE A TRUE AND CORRECT TABULATION OF BIDS

POLYSURVEYING

